Votes

566
470
448
435
423
408
386
380
350
297

226

222
195

184

161
140
105
100
88
75

5,659

Title

The Remarkable Journey of Coyote Sunrise
City of Ghosts

Maybe He Just Likes You

From the Desk of Zoe Washington
The Okay Witch

Be Prepared

Free Lunch

Ghost Boys

Inkling

They Called Us Enemy

Torpedoed: The True Story of the World War Il Sinking of
“The Children’s Ship”

To Night Owl From Dogfish
Other Words for Home

It’s Trevor Noah: Born a Crime: Stories from a South
African Chlildhood

Clean Getaway

The Line Tender

| Can Make This Promise
King and the Dragonflies
Genesis Begins Again
Orange for the Sunsets

Total

2022 Rebecca Caudill
Young Readers’ Book
Award Results!

Author

Dan Gemeinhart
Victoria Schwab
Barbara Dee
Janae Marks
Emma Steinkellner
Vera Brosgol

Rex Ogle

Jewell Parker Rhodes
Kenneth Oppel
George Takei

Deborah Heiligman

Holly Goldberg Sloan
Jasmine Warga

Trevor Noah

Nic Stone

Kate Allen
Christine Day
Karen Callender
Alicia Williams

Tina Athaide



