

2022 Rebecca Caudill Young Readers' Book Award Results!

Votes	Title	Author
566	The Remarkable Journey of Coyote Sunrise	Dan Gemeinhart
470	City of Ghosts	Victoria Schwab
448	Maybe He Just Likes You	Barbara Dee
435	From the Desk of Zoe Washington	Janae Marks
423	The Okay Witch	Emma Steinkellner
408	Be Prepared	Vera Brosgol
386	Free Lunch	Rex Ogle
380	Ghost Boys	Jewell Parker Rhodes
350	Inkling	Kenneth Oppel
297	They Called Us Enemy	George Takei
226	Torpedoed: The True Story of the World War II Sinking of "The Children's Ship"	Deborah Heiligman
222	To Night Owl From Dogfish	Holly Goldberg Sloan
195	Other Words for Home	Jasmine Warga
184	It's Trevor Noah: Born a Crime: Stories from a South African Chlildhood	Trevor Noah
161	Clean Getaway	Nic Stone
140	The Line Tender	Kate Allen
105	I Can Make This Promise	Christine Day
100	King and the Dragonflies	Karen Callender
88	Genesis Begins Again	Alicia Williams
75	Orange for the Sunsets	Tina Athaide
5,659	Total	